
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:40 A  VfB Friedri… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 5 4 7 10 8

13

5
13

6 7 10 11 12 Auszeit

10:15
12:21

Ende
17:55 B  FT 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
57 65 69 53 51 59

25

╳

22
6
25

9 11 16 17 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:58 B  FT 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
57 65 69 53 51 59

25

7
18

9
20

10
21

11
22

12
25

14 Auszeit

12:12
14:16

Ende
18:17 A  VfB Friedri… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 5 4 7 10 8

20

╳

16
8
17

9
18

10
19

11
20

14 Auszeit

9:10
17:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Spieltag 1
Männer

A  VfB Friedrichshafen vs. FT Freiburg 1 B
Spiel 18 24.09.2022 17:40 Uhr
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A  VfB Friedri… 7/14
1 Wiebel, Elias X
4 Kröger, Marcel X
5 Lagumdzija, Amar X
6 Bertele, Phil
7 Nomilner, Leonard X
8 Aumann, Philipp X

10 Simon, Joschka X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Wurst, Hans E

C

B  FT 1 7/14
2 Hummel, Ben X

51 Müller, Anton X
53 Sachs, Jolan X
57 Rieß, Ole X
59 Rogge, Emil X
65 Zaitsev, Alexej X
69 Steinhart, Markian X
B  Libero
2 Hummel, Ben X
B  Offizielle
T Raabe , Daniel E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  VfB Friedri… FT 1 B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 13 1 15 25 1 0 0
2 0 0 20 2 19 25 1 0 2

3
4 0 0 33 34 50 2 0 2
Start: 17:40 Ende: 18:17 Dauer: 0:37

Sieger: FT Freiburg 1

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Althof, Noah 1
2 Füger, Collin 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Marchetti, Carl 4

Assist. Luz, Noah
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